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Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA

Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation)

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21

Team

lowa 262
lllinois 272
Kansas 282
Kansas State 278
Missouri - Kansas City 284
Minnesota 280
Oral Roberts 285
Indiana 283
Wisconsin 282
Eastern Michigan 283
Nebraska 304
DePaul 282

South Dakota State 289

277
270
278
282
275
281
278
290
283
295
278
294
285

Scores

270
273
279
282
286
284
292
283
292
287
284
291
303

809
815
839
842
845
845
855
856
857
865
866
867
877

+13
+14
+15
+25
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Start Finish
2 T1
T5 T1
1 3
T7 T4
T3 T4
T3 6
T7 T7
T5 T7
T11 T9
T19 T9
T19 T11
T9 T11
T33 T11
T19 T14
T16 T14
T11 T16
T25 T16
T11 T16
T16 T16
T11 T20
T9 T20
T19 T22
T25 T22
T25 T22
T19 T25
T19 T25
T43 T25
T11 T25
T38 T29
T29 T29
T48 T29
T29 T29
T38 T29
T25 T34
T48 T34
T29 T34
T43 T37
T16 T37
T48 T39
T29 T39
T33 T39
T43 T39
T38 T43
T56 T43

T33

T43

Player

Matthew Walker
Alex Schaake
Charlie Hillier
Griffin Barela
Varun Chopra
Benton Weinberg
Roland Massimino

Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation)
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21

Team

lowa

lowa

Kansas
Wisconsin
Illinois

lowa

Kansas State

Adrien Dumont de Chassart lllinois

Angus Flanagan
Bryan Baumgarten
Michael Feagles
Giovanni Tadiotto
Brock Ochsenreiter
Will Hopkins *

Joe Kim

Paul Foulquie
Andy Spencer
Thomas Longbella
Cody Burrows
Jeremy Gandon
Jacob Otta
McCain Schellhardt
Jordan Hahn

Ty Celone

Mitch Davis

Joey McCarthy
Ben Fernandez
Jackson Howes
Harry Hillier
Hunter Laughlin
Tanner Owen

Max Catherine
Vitek Novak
Gonzalo Leal
Cougar Collins
Beau Breault
Charlie Spencer White
Evan Long

Jeff Doty

Jacob Eklund

Ben Sigel

Jake Brown

Dustin Hasley

Jay Cottam

Will Grevlos *

Minnesota

Illinois

Illinois

Illinois

Indiana

Kansas State

lowa

Missouri - Kansas City
Kansas

Minnesota

Oral Roberts

Kansas State

South Dakota State
Missouri - Kansas City
Wisconsin

Eastern Michigan
Indiana

DePaul

Kansas State

Oral Roberts

Kansas

Oral Roberts
Nebraska

Missouri - Kansas City
Missouri - Kansas City
lowa

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
DePaul

Minnesota

Kansas

Kansas State

Kansas

Indiana

Oral Roberts
Nebraska

Minnesota

67
63
68
69
67
64
66
69
69
71
72
65
70
69
68
71
71
68
70
69
65
70
69
66
68
68
73
69
72
74
78
72
76
71
73
72
71
69
73
71
71
72
72
78

73

66
72
64
67
67
70
70
66
69
69
68
72
73
71
71
67
70
70
69
69
72
70
72
75
72
72
72
69
72
68
68
70
68
70
73
70
74
70
73
71
72
73
72
69

70

Scores

66
64
69
67
69
70
69
70
68
66
68
71
65
69
70
72
69
72
71
73
74
72
71
71
73
73
68
75
70
72
68
72
70
74
69
73
71
77
71
75
74
72
74
71

75

199
199
201
203
203
204
205
205
206
206
208
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
210
211
211
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218

218
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Start Finish Player

T48
T43
T33
T48
T33
T59
T48
T38
T48
T48
T56
T38
T68
T59
T63
T63
T56
T59
T68
T43
T63
T68
T59

72

71
T66
T66

73

74

T43 J.C. Campbell

T43 Ethan Shepherd
T48 Sam Anderson
T48 Harry Plowman-Ollington
T48 Campbell Wolf
T48 Jace Guthmiller
T52 Jackson Wendling
T52 Gus Minkin *

T54 Shaun Campbell *
T54 Mitch Klooz

T54 Taylor Larsen *
T54 Jared Nicolls

T58 Lincoln Johnson
T58 Nik Gatmaytan
T60 Evan Gaesser
T60 Zach Sudinsky
T60 Francois Lagraulet
T63 Aaron DeNucci *
T63 Jake Rowe *

65 Brett Robinson
T66 Alejandro Perazzo
T66 Jones Comerford

68 Jonah Dohrer
T69 Grant Boyson
T69 Zack Mason
T69 Pete Kuhl

72 Grayson Jones

73 Harry Duggan *

74 Perry Chong *

Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Finkbine Golf Course (Renovation)
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21

Team

Kansas State
Indiana

Wisconsin
Minnesota

DePaul

Nebraska
Nebraska
Minnesota

Kansas

Nebraska

Missouri - Kansas City
South Dakota State
Minnesota

DePaul

Indiana

Eastern Michigan
Missouri - Kansas City
lowa

lowa

Wisconsin

South Dakota State
South Dakota State
South Dakota State
DePaul

Eastern Michigan
Wisconsin

Oral Roberts

South Dakota State
DePaul

72
73
70
74
69
75
76
76
72
75

76
79
74
75
72
71
72
75
74
75
73
77
75
73
77
75
80
78

74
72
73
72
74
73
70
68
74
71
72
68
72
74
74
77
76
76
76
71
74
78
71
80
80
73
75
79
83

Scores

72
73
76
73
76
71
74
76
75
75
74
77
71
74
74
74
76
76
73
80
77
75
79
73
75
78
79
76
77

218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
226
226
227
228
228
228
229
235
238
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+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+22
+25



